AMENDM	ENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	4CT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE	OF PAGES	
2. AMENDME	ENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. Ri	EQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.		NO. (If applicable)	
5		See Block 16	1		1	ivo. (ii eppilousie)	
ISSUED B	Y CODE		·	DMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE ARC	•	
NASA/Ames Research Center Acquisition Division M/S 241-1 Moffett Field CA 94035-1000				NASA/Ames Research Center Acquisition Division M/S 241-1 Moffett Field CA 94035-1000			
01200	2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 0		I MO.	riect fleid CA 94035-10	100		
NAME AND	D ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	et, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) a	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO			
WINERTON BUILDERS 995 LAURELWOOD ROAD				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
NTA C	LARA CA 95054-2740						
			× N	0A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER INAO 9 DC2 6C	NO	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
			11	OB, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
DE 5E	BNA0	FACILITY CODE	1 1	07/30/2009			
	numbered solicitation is amended as set fo			MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
separate let THE PLACE virtue of this reference to ACCOUNT	tter or talegram which includes a reference E DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF to a amendment you desire to change an offe to the solicitation and this amendment, and ITING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (It rec	o to the solicitation and amo OFFERS PRIOR TO THE I or already submitted, such one is received prior to the one	endment numbers. FA HOUR AND DATE SE change may be made		O BE RECEIVED	AΥ	
200315	860 \$8,604.00				·		
	13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	ODIFICATION OF CONTR	ACTS/ORDERS. IT N	odifies the contractionder no. as d	ESCRIBED IN ITE	M 14.	
HECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED F ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	ulhorily) THE CHAN	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN	THE CONTRACT		
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T I IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT	TO REFLECT THE AUTHORITY	DMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as change Y OF FAR 43.103(b)	s in paying office,		
х	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: FAR 52.243.1, CHANGES (APR 1984)						
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)					
MPORTAN	T: Confractor Dis not.	☑ is required to sign this	document and return	O copies to the issuir	na office		
DESCRIPT	TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section	headings, including :	solicitation/contract subject matter where feas	sible \		
LLABOR LIFORN	RATIVE SUPPORT FACILI	TY, BUILDING 1	1232 AT NAS	A AMES RESEARCH CENTER,	, MOFFETT	FIELD,	
			inge the st	atement of work of the	contract.	See	
ge z o	of 2 of this modificat	tion.					
epl as prov	rided herein, all terms and conditions of the	document referenced in It	iem 9A or 10A, as her	retofore changed, remains unchanged and in f	full force and effect		
NAME AN	ID TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	VP-DIVI		NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFI			
0H2	IW. Elwood	MANAGE		esa A. Marshall			
CONTRAC	CTOR/OFFEROR A	15C, DATE		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	7 .1	C DATE SIGNED	
X	to Haro	2/1	7/19	leven OF Mary	last "	1/14/10	
N 7540-01-1	Signature of posserraethorized (3/m)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)		1-111	
	DOM:			ç	STANDARD FORM	20.7001/ 40.001	

B (E) (S) (S) (S)

·, ~ .

BLOCK 14. DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION:

A. The parties agreed to the following changes in the work to be performed under the contract:

Install approximately 135 feet of 4" schedule 40 PVC Recycled Drain Line and approximately 110 feet of 2" schedule 40 PVC Recycled Water Line.

Terminate new 2" Recycled Water pipe in Room 104. The 2" Recycled Waterline shall transition from PVC to copper pipe underground, before entering Room 104.

Terminate new 4" Recycled Drain by connecting to the 3" Recycle Waste line from the bathrooms.

Route the new 4" Recycled Drain and 2" Recycled Water pipes as shown on Sketch 110309RS. New pipes shall be located north of the existing 6" sanitary sewer, and shall not be installed in the same trench as the 6" sanitary sewer.

Tie the low end of the 4" drain line into the 6" sanitary sewer and cap the end of the 2" recycled water line as shown on attached Sketch 110309RS.

- B. As the result of this modification, the contract value is increased \$8,604.00 from \$20,303,465.00 to \$20,312,069.00. The contract completion date remains unchanged at September 22, 2010.
- C. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Contractor's Statement of Release

In consideration of the modification agreed to herein as complete equitable adjustments for the change listed above, the Contractor hereby releases the Government from any and all liability under this contract for further equitable adjustments attributable to such facts or circumstances giving rise to the "proposal for adjustment."

- End of Modification -

